BSW SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

| Center : (76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN ATTENDANCE REPORT
-
010203040506 - INTRO. TO SO. WORK . INTER. / SOC. WORK . WITH . INDIV./ SOC. GROUP. WORK ./ SOC. WORK . FOR T. WELFA. C
Seat No.: 1 MAKAWANA AKSHAYKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI
Subject P1 P2 X00 X00
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 2 MAKAWANA AMARKUMAR ASHWINBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 3 VARAN MUKESHBHAI MAFABHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 4 RAVAT PARESHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI
Subject P1 P2 X00 X00 P4
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 5 NAGARIYA RAHULBHAI DAHYALAL
Subject P1 X00 X00 X00 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 6 RATHOD SANJAYSINH MANSUNGJI
Subject P1 P2 P3 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 7 KATARA VIKASKUMAR MANSINH
Subject X00 X00 P3 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

0102030406 - INTRO. TO SO. WORK . INTER. / SOC. WORK . WITH . INDIV. / SOC. GROUP. WORK ./ SOC. WORK . FOR T. WELFA. OF

Seat No.: 8 VAGHELA CHIRAGKUMAR KANUBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 9 CHAMAR JAYESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:14:56PM




BSW SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

] Center: (76) - HNGU CAMP. PTN ATTENDANCE REPORT
iy
0102030406 - INTRO. TO SO. WORK . INTER. / SOC. WORK . WITH . INDIV. / SOC. GROUP. WORK . / SOC. WORK . FOR T. WELFA. OF
Seat No.: 10 CHAUHAN MAYURKUMAR REVABHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date
Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 1" RATHOD NARESH NARSANGSINH

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 12 MAKWANA SHAKTI ASHVINBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 13 PARMAR VAIBHAV BHARTBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 14 RATHOD VISHAL RAMESHSINH

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:14:56PM




BSW SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
Center : (105) - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030406 - INTRO. TO SO. WORK . INTER. / SOC. WORK . WITH . INDIV. / SOC. GROUP. WORK ./ SOC. WORK . FOR T. WELFA. OF

Seat No.: 15 PATEL AYUSHI HASHMUKHBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 16 PATEL BELABEN RAJUBHAI

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 17 NAYAK JAIKRISHNA VIPULKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 18 ACHARYA JANVI DUSHYANTKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 19 SHRIMALI JIGNESHKUMAR PUNAMCHAND
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 20 PARMAR KARAN JAYESHKUMAR

Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 21 SOLANKI KARANSINH RANJITSINH
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 22 PATEL KARTAVYAKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 23 MOHANIYA KARTIKKUMAR RASIKBHAI
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 24 SATHAVARA KINJAL JASVANTKUMAR
Subject P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 27/09/2019 4:14:56PM




BSW SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(105) - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030406 - INTRO. TO SO. WORK . INTER. / SOC. WORK . WITH . INDIV. / SOC. GROUP. WORK ./ SOC. WORK . FOR T. WELFA. OF

Seat No.:

25

PRAJAPATI KIRTIKUMAR DINESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

DARJI LALITKUMAR L

AKHMANBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

SOLANKI NAYANKUMAR BHIKHAB

HAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

PATEL PARTHKUMAR

BHARATBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

29

PATEL PO

OJABEN BH

OGIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

30

THAKOR RAHULJI RAMESHJI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

31

VASAVA S

HREYANSHU GOPALBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

32

DESAI SM

ITKUMAR KARAMSIBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

33

PATEL SNEHKUMAR MANOJBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

34

ACHARYA

SRUSTI YOGESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:14:56PM




BSW SEM-IIl EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(105) - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030406 - INTRO. TO SO. WORK . INTER. / SOC. WORK . WITH . INDIV. / SOC. GROUP. WORK ./ SOC. WORK . FOR T. WELFA. OF

Seat No.:

35

PATEL TWINKALBEN RAJUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

36

LAFA YAS

HKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

37

PATEL YASHKUMAR MANUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

0102030405 - INTRO. TO SO

. WORK . INTER./ SOC. WORK . WITH

. INDIV./ SOC. GROUP. WORK ./ SOC. WORK . FOR T. WELFA. OF

Seat No.:

38

SOLANKI DILIPKUMAR LAXMANBHAI

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

P4

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

39

CHAUDHARI KETULKUMAR KARSHANBHAI

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

40

SHRIMALI

PIGNESHKU

MAR BHAIS

HANKARBHAI

Subject

P1

X0O0

X00

X0O0

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

27/09/2019 4:14:56PM




